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First year B.Sc. Nursing (PC) Degree Examination — August 2010

Time: Three Hours

GROWTH AND DEVELOPMENT INCLUDING REPRODUCTIVE
AND CHILD HEALTH (Revised Scheme)

Q.P. CODE: 1703

Your answers should be specific to the questions asked
Draw neat labeled diagrams wherever necessary

LONG ESSAYS (Answer any Two)

1.

Max. Marks: 80 Marks

2 x 10 = 20 Marks

a) Define growth and development (b) Discuss the factors which influences the growth and

development

Explain the stages and management of normal labour

Describe emotional and intellectual development of an adolescent

SHORT ESSAYS (Answer any Eight)

Problems of toddler

Sex education

Planned parenthood

Minor disorders during pregnancy
Method of cooking

Birth injuries

Food habits and practices in India
Foetal circulation

Mid day meal progrmme

Needs of pre sehooler

SHORT ANSWERS

14.

15

16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.

Still birth

Breast feeding
Encoperises

Fertilization

Functions of calcium
Pelvic diameter

Family

Health needs of an elderly
Micro and macro nutrients

Vit K sources and requirements
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8 x 5 = 40 Marks

10 x 2 = 20 Marks
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